
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
8 

42 
57 
21 
20 
16 
87 
13 
7 

18 
408 
19 

Class 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 

Name 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
GUI GOMES 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
NICOLAS GUTH 
MANOEL CECCATTO 
F. SANCHES 
MIGUEL BARBOSA 
ANTONIO CLARO 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
MURILO PEREIRA 

Laps 
29 
27 
27 
28 
20 
22 
28 
20 
22 
23 
19 
5 

Best Tm 
45.511 
45.819 
45.830 
45.998 
46.454 
46.528 
46.569 
46.646 
46.968 
47.661 
48.145 
52.587 

Diff 

0.308 
0.319 
0.487 
0.943 
1.017 
1.058 
1.135 
1.457 
2.150 
2.634 
7.076 

Gap 

0.308 
0.011 
0.168 
0.456 
0.074 
0.041 
0.077 
0.322 
0.693 
0.484 
4.442 

In Lap 
27 
25 
24 
26 
20 
20 
23 
17 
22 
21 
13 
5 

2nd Best 
45.591 
45.940 
45.891 
46.081 
46.520 
46.567 
46.599 
46.664 
47.126 
47.864 
48.386 
54.664 

2nd Lap 
28 
21 
23 
27 
19 
22 
26 
16 
21 
17 
7 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa 
  JR MENOR 

1o TREINO - JR MENOR 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:52:13 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

30/05/2024 08:52 


